Contract No.: 11566672

TIP No.: None

WBS Element No.: Various

County: District One (District Wide)

Description: Paving, Resurfacing and Widening on Various Road and Parking Lots, etc.

Bid Tabulation							RPC CONTRACTING, INC.		BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	
		SECT.				UNIT		UNIT		
LINE	ITEM#	NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	
1		800	Mobilization	10	LS	\$2,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$18,000.00	
			Payment Case I							
2		610	Surface Course, Type SF 9.5 A, S 9.5 A, & B, Case 1 (0 to 50 Tons)	50	TON	\$207.40	\$10,370.00	\$140.00	\$7,000.00	
3		610	Intermediate Course Tpye I 19.0 B Case 1 (0 to 50 Tons)	50	TON	\$202.90	\$10,145.00	\$140.00	\$7,000.00	
4		610	Base Couse Type B25.0 B Case 1 (0 to 50 Tons)	50	TON	\$213.90	\$10,695.00	\$140.00	\$7,000.00	
			Payment Case II							
5		610	Surface Course, Type SF 9.5 A, S 9.5 A, & B, Case 1 (51 to 250 Tons)	100	TON	\$110.20	\$11,020.00	\$120.00	\$12,000.00	
6		610	Intermediate Course Tpye I 19.0 B Case 1 (51 to 250 Tons)	100	TON	\$102.50	\$10,250.00	\$120.00	\$12,000.00	
7		610	Base Couse Type B25.0 B Case 1 (51 to 250 Tons)	100	TON	\$120.40	\$12,040.00	\$120.00	\$12,000.00	
			Payment Case III							
8		610	Surface Course, Type SF 9.5 A, S 9.5 A, & B, Case 1 (251 or more Tons)	300	TON	\$83.70	\$25,110.00	\$100.00	\$30,000.00	
9		610	Intermediate Course Tpye I 19.0 B Case 1 (251 or more Tons)	300	TON	\$77.00	\$23,100.00	\$100.00	\$30,000.00	
10		610	Base Couse Type B25.0 B Case 1 (251 or more Tons)	300	TON	\$95.20	\$28,560.00	\$100.00	\$30,000.00	
			Payment Case IV (Ocracoke Island)							
10		610	Surface Course, Type SF 9.5 A, S 9.5 A, & B, Case 1 (50 or more Tons)	150	TON	\$237.30	\$35,595.00	\$170.00	\$25,500.00	
11		610	Intermediate Course Tpye I 19.0 B Case 1 (50 or more Tons)	150	TON	\$229.40	\$34,410.00	\$170.00	\$25,500.00	
12		610	Base Couse Type B25.0 B Case 1 (50 or more Tons)	150	TON	\$243.40	\$36,510.00	\$170.00	\$25,500.00	
13		620	Asphalt Binder for Plant Mix	200	TON	\$430.70	\$86,140.00	\$365.00	\$73,000.00	
14		858	Adjustment of Manholes	5	EA	\$750.00	\$3,750.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	
15		858	Adjustment of Meter Boxes or Valve Boxes	5	EA	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	
16		607	Milling Case I (0 to 200 sq.yds.)	500	SY	\$98.50	\$49,250.00	\$80.00	\$40,000.00	
17		607	Milling Case II (201 sq.yds. or more)	1,000	SY	\$36.10	\$36,100.00	\$40.00	\$40,000.00	
18		535	Conditioning Existing Base	100	MSY	\$450.00	\$45,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$100,000.00	

Total:	\$494,045.00	Total:	\$498,500.00